
BE IT RESOLVED, that the Norwood Board of Education approves the following Board Meeting dates, for 
the period January 2026 through the Reorganization meeting of 2027: 

Resolved by the Board of Education of the Borough of Norwood, in the County of Bergen as follows: 

Unless posted and published otherwise, the schedule for future public meetings of the Norwood Board of Education will be 
held in the APR or School Library, 177 Summit Street, Norwood, NJ as follows:  

Executive Sessions will be held before the start of the Regular meetings at 6:00 p.m. 
Regular Meetings are scheduled to begin at 7:00 p.m.  Action may be taken at all meetings. 

 

 First Meeting of the Month   Second Meeting of the Month 

 
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 6:00pm ⨳   Tuesday, January 20, 2026 7:00pm   

 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 6:00pm §   -- - --     

 
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 7:00pm     Tuesday, March 24, 2026 7:00pm † 

 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 7:00pm     Tuesday, April 28, 2026 6:00pm ‡ 

 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 6:00pm     Tuesday, May 26, 2026 7:00pm   

 
Tuesday, June 9, 2026 7:00pm     Tuesday, June 23, 2026 7:00pm   

* Tuesday, July 21, 2026 7:00pm     -- - -- -   

 
Tuesday, August 25, 2026 7:00pm     -- - -- -   

 
Tuesday, September 8, 2026 7:00pm     Tuesday, September 29, 2026 7:00pm   

 
Tuesday, October 13, 2026 7:00pm     -- - -- -   

 
Tuesday, November 10, 2026 7:00pm     -- - -- -   

 
Tuesday, December 15, 2026 7:00pm     -- - -- -   

 
Tuesday, January 5, 2027 6:00pm ⨳         

 * date may change       

        

 ⨳   Board Reorganization Meeting.       

 §    Board Retreat Meeting.       

 †    Preliminary Adoption of the 2025-2026 Budget.      

 
‡   Public Hearing and Final Adoption of the 2025-2026 Budget. 

   
 
 

 

 

 

Submitted by Michael Jordan 

Business Administrator/Board Secretary 

 


